



## **Privacy Policy**

This privacy policy sets out how MH Ventures uses and protects any information that you give MH Ventures when you visit their website and/or agree to purchase from them. MH Ventures is committed to ensuring that your privacy is protected. Should we ask you to provide certain information by which you can be identified when using this website, and then you can be assured that it will only be used in accordance with this privacy statement.

## **Terms & Conditions**

For the purpose of these Terms and Conditions, The term "we", "us", "our" used anywhere on this page shall mean MH Ventures, whose registered/operational office is Bharat Bhawan, Tekri Road Udaipur RAJASTHAN 313001 . "you", "your", "user", "visitor" shall mean any natural or legal person who is visiting our website and/or agreed to purchase from us.

## **Cancellation & Returns**

Cancellation of the products would be considered only when made on the same day of placing the order.

All returns would be considered only when you request it on the same day it gets delivered. Refund will be processed when we receive the goods back and the amount shall be reflected in your account within 7 to 14 days.

\*Note - Shipping charges will not be included in the refund amount.